Thirsty Chiefs Special Range = Full $216 — Share $36

BREW PICODE ALC % IF YOU LIKE DESCRIPTION
TC2  5.20% TC Special Golden coloured, low bodied fruit style beer
G 's Gi
TC3 4.80% ranné/:er nger Clear coloured, medium bodied original style ginger beer
Ellas Lager TC4 5.00% Stella Artios Golder coloured, medium bodied European style beer
Ca"ad;i':t:rreamy TC6  440%  TC Special Black coloured, medium-full bodied Porter style beer
S°°tt'sEr;;'(')‘:th'a"ds TC7  450%  TC Special Brown coloured, light-medium bodied Scottish Ale style beer
m TC8  6.40%  Fisher D'Alsace Golden coloured, medium bodied French style beer
Goodness Stout TC10 4.40% Guinness Black coloured, medium bodied Stout style beer
(L ENREEESTALIE T  TC11 | 4.90% TC Special Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer
DTTEE  TC12 4.70% TC Special Dark brown coloured, medium bodied wheat style beer
Peoneiane 1013 5 20% TG Special Amber coloured, medium b%c(ielzf Octoberfest / Marzen style
Munich Golden TC14  4.90% TC Special Golden coloured, light-medium bodied Munich style beer
Nut Brown Ale TC16  4.30% TC Special Medium brown coloured, medium bodied Brown Ale style beer
DN TC17 4.80% TC Special Golden coloured, light bodied wheat style beer
Strong Bitter TC18 480% TC Special Amber-copper coloured, mes;l;r:l bodied English Bitter style
Spider Web TC22  6.10% TC Special Pale coloured, medium bodied Original style beer
TC23 4.70% Paulaner Golden coloured, medium bodied Munich style Pale beer
Munchener Hell
Spring Pilsner TC25  4.70% Staropramen Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer
[ Munich Helles R [xTRRIRXT) TC Special Medium bodied Munich Pale style beer

Thirsty Chiefs Exclusive Range = Full $222 -$276 - Share $37-$46
BREW PICODE ALC % DESCRIPTION

TCE1 = 5.00% TC Original-Golden coloured, light bodied Australian Pale Ale style beer
TCE2  4.90% Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style Pale Ale

TCE3  5.00% Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style Pale Ale

TCE4  4.70% Pale coloured, light bodied Lager

TCE6  5.00% Light coloured, light bodied Australian style beer with a chilli kick
6.00% Golden coloured, fruity Indian Pale Ale

6.40% Golden coloured, fruity Indian Pale Ale

3.50% Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style Pale Ale — mid strength
5.00% Golden coloured, fruity Pale Ale infused with Mango

4.90% Golden coloured, fruity Pale Ale

Gluten Free Range = Full $252 - Share $42

BREW PICODE ALC % IF YOU LIKE DESCRIPTION
DTSR GF1 4.70% Corona Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied Mexican style beer
GF2  4.30% Budweiser Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied American style beer
D BLUIETE  GF3 4.80%  Genuine Draft Light coloured, Gluten Free light bodied American style beer
GF13  4.90% Asahi Dry Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied Pilsner style beer
GF22  3.50% Corona Lite Pale coloured, Gluten Free light alcohol, Mexican style beer
GF23  3.70%  Crown Lagerlite Pale coloured, Gluten Free light alcohol Australia style beer
GF27  480%  TC Special Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied TC style Ginger beer

07 3880 6600
4/4 Wills Street, North Lakes, QLD 4509

www.thirstychiefs.com.au
Facebook: @Thirstychiefs.com.au

Brewing Supplies Bar
Keg Fill and Bottling

Mon — Closed

Tue - 10am to 4:30pm
Wed-Fri—10am to 6pm
Sat —10am to 4pm

Sun — Closed

Mon - Closed

Tue - 10am to 4:30pm

Wed-Thu — 10am to 6pm
Fri—10am to 12am*

Sat — 10am to 12am*

Sun — Closed, Various special events

*Bar licensed to midnight. Last drinks called at staff discretion.

1 Full Brew = 6 Shares = 50 Litre Keg

3 Shares = 25 Litre Keg

2 Shares = 19 Litre Keg (Filled to 17 Litres)
1 Share =1 Carton

Light Range = Full $168 - Share $28

BREW PICODE ALC %
Non-Alcoholic Ginger L15 0.00%

Beer

IF YOU LIKE
XXXX Gold

Fosters Special
Tooheys Blue
Carlton Mid
Matilda Bay Bitter
West End Light
Hahn Ice
Light Crown Lager
Lighter Corona
USA Light

DESCRIPTION
Golden coloured, medium bodied Australian style beer

Dark golden coloured, light bodied Australian light style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer

Dark golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Pale coloured, light bodied Mexicana style beer
Pale coloured, light bodied American style beer

The same great taste of Thirsty Chiefs standard Ginger Beer

Standard Range = Full $192 - Share $32

BREW PICODE ALC%

IF YOU LIKE
XXXX Bitter

VB
Fosters Lager
Hahn Ice
Carlton Draught
Carlton Cold
Bud or Miller's Light
Stella Light
Cascade Lite
Swan Draft
Melbourne Bitter
Speights Golden

DESCRIPTION
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer

Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Pale coloured, light-medium bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Light coloured, light bodied American style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied European Lager style beer
Pale coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Dark Golden coloured, roasted finish Australian style beer



http://www.thirstychiefs.com.au/

BREW
King Lager
Buddies Lager

Irish Lager

Devil Lager
Calipso Lager
Kiwi Lager
Striped Pilsner
Sing Pilsner
TT Pilsner

Easy Old
Easy Dry
Pancho Special
Easy New
Premium Dry

Joags Classic

Summit Lager

Mill's Chill
Skinny Blonde

Glazier Lager

Italian Stallion
Lashes Pale Ale
North Lakes Lager

BREW
Hiking Pilsner
Dutchman Lager

Dutchman Dark

Mount Canada Lager

Diamond Pale Ale

Golden Tokyo
Carls Lager
Tokyo Lager
Brau Lager

Mt Canadian Pils
Mt Canadian Dry

Mexicana Dark

P1
P3
P4
P5
P7
P8
P9
P11
P14
P16
P17
P18
P19
P20
P22
P25
P26

P27

P28

P30
P31

P32

P33
P34
P35

12
13

14

7
18

19

111
113
114
116
118
119

120

4.80%
4.30%
4.70%
4.80%
4.80%
5.10%
4.50%
4.90%
4.90%
4.70%
4.80%
4.90%
4.30%
5.00%
5.10%
4.70%
5.00%

4.80%

4.30%

4.00%
4.80%

4.70%

4.70%
4.70%
4.20%

5.00%
4.70%

4.90%

4.90%
4.90%

4.80%

4.30%
4.80%
4.90%
4.90%
4.90%
4.90%

4.40%
4.90%

IF YOU LIKE
Crown Lager
Budweiser
Corona
Coors
Genuine Draft
Cascade
Red Stripe
Stein Lager
Tiger Lager
Singha
Tsing Tao
Hahn Premium
Tooheys Old
Tooheys Extra Dry
TC Special
Toohey's New
Hahn Super Dry
Boag's Classic
Blonde
Summer Bright
Lager
Miller's Chill
Pure Blonde
Speights Summit
Lager
Peroni
150 Lashes
Thirsty Chiefs Own

IF YOU LIKE
Heineken
Grolsch

Heineken Dark

Moosehead
Bass

Double Diamond
Kirin
Carlsberg
Sapporo Lager
Lowenbrau

Labatt Blue
Labatt Dry

Dos Equis

Newcastle Brown

Premium Range = Full $198 - Share $33
PICODE ALC %

DESCRIPTION
Golden coloured, light bodied, Australian Style Beer
Pale coloured, light bodied American style beer
Pale coloured, light bodied Mexican style beer
Light coloured, light bodied American style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied American style beer
Pale coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Caribbean style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied New Zealand style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer
Straw coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Dark brown coloured, medium bodied brown Ale style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Mexican speciality style beer
Golden coloured, medium bodied Australian style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Australian style low carb beer

Light coloured, light bodied Tassie style low carb beer

Light coloured, light bodied Australian dry style low carb beer

Light coloured, light bodied American style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style low carb beer

Light coloured, light bodied New Zealand Lager style beer

Golden coloured, light bodied dry Lager Italian style beer
Light brown coloured, medium bodied Pale Ale style beer
Pale coloured, light bodied, Lager style beer

Imported Premium Range = Full $204 - Share $34
PICODE ALC %

DESCRIPTION
Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer
Light coloured, light-medium bodied classic Pilsner style beer
Copper-brown coloured, light-medium bodied dark Lager
style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Amber-copper coloured, medium bodied Pale Ale style beer
Pale brown coloured, light-medium bodied Pale Ale style
beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Japanese style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Danish style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Japanese style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Munich Pale style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Amber coloured, medium bodied Mexican dark style
beer
Brown coloured, medium bodied brown Ale style beer

BREW
Tokyo Super Dry 122
Tokyo Dry 123
Mr McCaff’s Ale 124
Begs to Differ 125
Kronnies Lager 126
127
Mt Canadian Lite 128
Bali Bin 130
Moretti Pils 132

BREW

Raj Pale Ale H1

Old Point Ale H2
| ok R
Dort Export H5
Belgian Special H6
| ousvacs M
Russian Stout H10
Belgian Beer H11
Amber Bitter H14
Expresso Stout H15
Devil Stout H16
Squatters Ale H17
Wheat Free H18
Sparks Ale H19
Boddies Ale H21
Island Ale H22
Scottish Highlands H23
Little Animals Pale Ale H26
Old Spotted Hen H28
Wooly Yak H29
Belguim Cloudy H30
Belguim Cloudy Wheat H31
BB’s Needs H32

4.90%
4.80%
4.90%
4.80%
4.80%
4.80%
4.40%
4.50%
4.70%

IF YOU LIKE
Asahi

Asahi Dry
Caffrey's Irish Ale
Becks Beer
Kronenbourg
Lowenbrau Pilsner
Labatt Lite
Bintang

Moretti Pilsner

Imported Premium Range = Full $204 - Share $34
PICODE ALC%

DESCRIPTION
Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer

Light coloured, light bodied dry Lager style beer
Red coloured, medium bodied Irish Ale style beer
Golden coloured, light bodied Munich style beer
Golden coloured, medium bodied French style beer
Light coloured, light bodied Munich style pils
Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Pale coloured, light bodied Bali style beer
Light Golden coloured, light bodied Italian Pilsner style beer

Heavy Range = Full $210 - Share $35

PICODE ALC %

5.60%
7.30%
6.10%

5.50%

8.00%
9.90%
8.50%
7.30%
5.30%
5.90%
6.30%
5.10%
4.40%

5.50%

5.00%

6.40%
8.20%
4.70%
5.70%
4.90%
4.80%
4.90%
4.90%
5.00%

IF YOU LIKE

TC Special
Old Perculiar
TC Special

D.AB.

Duvel
St Nick
TC Special
TC Special
TC Special
TC Special
Cascade Stout
James Squire
Wheat Free

Coppers Sparkling
Ale
Boddingstons Pub
Ale

Paradise In A Glass
TC Special
Little Creatures
Old Speckled Hen
Fat Yak
Hoegaarden
Hoegaarden Wheat
Beez Neez
James Boags

DESCRIPTION
Amber-copper coloured, light-medium bodied Pale Ale style
beer

Dark brown coloured, medium bodied Strong Ale style beer

Dark brown coloured, medium bodied Bock style beer
Golden coloured, medium bodied Dortmund / Export style
beer

Golden coloured, medium bodied Belgian specialty beer
Dark golden coloured, medium bodied Belgian style beer
Dark coloured, full bodied Stout style beer
Dark golden coloured, medium bodied Belgian style beer
Amber coloured, medium bodied English Bitter style beer
Black coloured, full bodied Coffee Stout style beer
Dark coloured, medium bodied Stout style Ale
Copper coloured, medium bodied Australian style beer

Light coloured, light bodied Lager style beer

Golden coloured, medium bodied Australian Ale style beer

Amber coloured, medium bodied Australian Ale style beer

Copper coloured, full bodied IPA style Ale
Brown coloured, heavy bodied strong Ale style beer
Golden coloured, Light bodied Australian style Ale
Deep amber coloured, full bodied Pale Ale
Light coloured, Light bodied Australian style beer
Light cloudy coloured, medium bodied Belguim style beer
Hazy golden coloured, light bodied Belguim style Beer
Golden coloured, Wheat style beer with a hint of Honey
Golden coloured, medium bodied Tassie style beer




