#### Thirsty Chiefs Special Range - Full \$216 - Share \$36

Thirsty Chiets Special Range — Full \$216 — Share \$36						
BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION		
Honey Lemon	TC2	5.20%	TC Special	Golden coloured, low bodied fruit style beer		
Ginger Beer	TC3	4.80%	Granny's Ginger Beer	Clear coloured, medium bodied original style ginger beer		
Ellas Lager	TC4	5.00%	Stella Artios	Golder coloured, medium bodied European style beer		
Canadian Creamy Porter	TC6	4.40%	TC Special	Black coloured, medium-full bodied Porter style beer		
Scottish Highlands Export	TC7	4.50%	TC Special	Brown coloured, light-medium bodied Scottish Ale style beer		
French Ale	TC8	6.40%	Fisher D'Alsace	Golden coloured, medium bodied French style beer		
Goodness Stout	TC10	4.40%	Guinness	Black coloured, medium bodied Stout style beer		
German Classic Pilsner	TC11	4.90%	TC Special	Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer		
Dunkel	TC12	4.70%	TC Special	Dark brown coloured, medium bodied wheat style beer		
October Lager	TC13	5.20%	TC Special	Amber coloured, medium bodied Octoberfest / Marzen style beer		
Munich Golden	TC14	4.90%	TC Special	Golden coloured, light-medium bodied Munich style beer		
Nut Brown Ale	TC16	4.30%	TC Special	Medium brown coloured, medium bodied Brown Ale style beer		
Weizen	TC17	4.80%	TC Special	Golden coloured, light bodied wheat style beer		
Strong Bitter	TC18	4.80%	TC Special	Amber-copper coloured, medium bodied English Bitter style beer		
Spider Web	TC22	6.10%	TC Special	Pale coloured, medium bodied Original style beer		
Munich Pale	TC23	4.70%	Paulaner Munchener Hell	Golden coloured, medium bodied Munich style Pale beer		
Spring Pilsner	TC25	4.70%	Staropramen	Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer		
Munich Helles	TC30	4.90%	TC Special	Medium bodied Munich Pale style beer		

# Thirsty Chiefs Exclusive Range - Full \$222 -\$276 - Share \$37-\$46

BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	DESCRIPTION		
Thirsty's Hop Chief	TCE1	5.00%	TC Original-Golden coloured, light bodied Australian Pale Ale style beer		
Triple Century	TCE2	4.90%	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style Pale Ale		
North Lakes Mosaic	TCE3	5.00%	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style Pale Ale		
Summer Lovin Lager	TCE4	4.70%	Pale coloured, light bodied Lager		
Chilli Beer	TCE6	5.00%	Light coloured, light bodied Australian style beer with a chilli kick		
Allura IPA		6.00%	Golden coloured, fruity Indian Pale Ale		
Shed 4 IPA		6.40%	Golden coloured, fruity Indian Pale Ale		
Pablo Pale Ale		3.50%	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style Pale Ale – mid strength		
Mango Hill Pale		5.00%	Golden coloured, fruity Pale Ale infused with Mango		
JJ Pale Ale		4.90%	Golden coloured, fruity Pale Ale		

## Gluten Free Range - Full \$252 - Share \$42

		_	
P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION
GF1	4.70%	Corona	Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied Mexican style beer
GF2	4.30%	Budweiser	Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied American style beer
GF3	4.80%	Genuine Draft	Light coloured, Gluten Free light bodied American style beer
GF13	4.90%	Asahi Dry	Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied Pilsner style beer
GF22	3.50%	Corona Lite	Pale coloured, Gluten Free light alcohol, Mexican style beer
GF23	3.70%	Crown Lager Lite	Pale coloured, Gluten Free light alcohol Australia style beer
GF27	4.80%	TC Special	Pale coloured, Gluten Free light bodied TC style Ginger beer
	GF1 GF2 GF3 GF13 GF22 GF23	GF1 4.70% GF2 4.30% GF3 4.80% GF13 4.90% GF22 3.50% GF23 3.70%	GF1         4.70%         Corona           GF2         4.30%         Budweiser           GF3         4.80%         Genuine Draft           GF13         4.90%         Asahi Dry           GF22         3.50%         Corona Lite           GF23         3.70%         Crown Lager Lite



Brewing Supplies
Keg Fill and Bottling

Mon – Closed Tue - 10am to 4:30pm Wed-Fri – 10am to 6pm Sat – 10am to 4pm Sun – Closed Mon - Closed Tue - 10am to 4:30pm Wed-Thu – 10am to 6pm Fri – 10am to 12am\*

Sat - 10am to 12am\*

Sun – Closed, Various special events

\*Bar licensed to midnight. Last drinks called at staff discretion.

1 Full Brew = 6 Shares = 50 Litre Keg 3 Shares = 25 Litre Keg 2 Shares = 19 Litre Keg (Filled to 17 Litres) 1 Share = 1 Carton

#### 07 3880 6600

4/4 Wills Street, North Lakes, QLD 4509

www.thirstychiefs.com.au

Facebook: @Thirstychiefs.com.au

## Light Range - Full \$168 - Share \$28

BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION
Four Men Gold	L1	3.50%	XXXX Gold	Golden coloured, medium bodied Australian style beer
Forest Special	L2	2.80%	Fosters Special	Dark golden coloured, light bodied Australian light style beer
Easy Blue	L3	2.70%	Tooheys Blue	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
United Bay MID	L5	3.50%	Carlton Mid	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Billabong Bay Bitter	L6	3.30%	Matilda Bay Bitter	Dark golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Stones Corner Lager	L9	2.70%	West End Light	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Premium Lite	L10	3.00%	Hahn Ice	Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
King Lite	L12	3.70%	Light Crown Lager	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Mexicana Lite	L13	3.50%	Lighter Corona	Pale coloured, light bodied Mexicana style beer
USA Light	L14	4.00%	USA Light	Pale coloured, light bodied American style beer
Non-Alcoholic Ginger Beer	L15	0.00%		The same great taste of Thirsty Chiefs standard Ginger Beer

### Standard Range - Full \$192 - Share \$32

	-			
BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION
Four Men Bitter	S1	4.70%	XXXX Bitter	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
MCG Bitter	S3	4.80%	VB	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Forest Lager	S4	4.90%	Fosters Lager	Pale coloured, light-medium bodied Australian style beer
Hodges Ice	S5	4.60%	Hahn Ice	Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Moreton Bay Draught	S6	4.90%	Carlton Draught	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
United Cold	S9	4.80%	Carlton Cold	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Classic Pilsner Light	S10	4.00%	Bud or Miller's Light	Light coloured, light bodied American style beer
Ellas Lite	S13	4.00%	Stella Light	Golden coloured, light bodied European Lager style beer
Devil Lite	S14	4.00%	Cascade Lite	Pale coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Lake Draft	S16	4.80%	Swan Draft	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Demon Bitter	S17	4.80%	Melbourne Bitter	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Spades Golden	S18	4.70%	Speights Golden	Dark Golden coloured, roasted finish Australian style beer

Bar

Premium Range - Full \$198 - Share \$33

				198 – Judie 333
BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION
King Lager	P1	4.80%	Crown Lager	Golden coloured, light bodied, Australian Style Beer
Buddies Lager	P3	4.30%	Budweiser	Pale coloured, light bodied American style beer
Mexicana	P4	4.70%	Corona	Pale coloured, light bodied Mexican style beer
Irish Lager	P5	4.80%	Coors	Light coloured, light bodied American style beer
USA Draft	P7	4.80%	Genuine Draft	Golden coloured, light bodied American style beer
Devil Lager	P8	5.10%	Cascade	Pale coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Calipso Lager	P9	4.50%	Red Stripe	Light coloured, light bodied Caribbean style beer
Kiwi Lager	P11	4.90%	Stein Lager	Golden coloured, light bodied New Zealand style beer
Striped Pilsner	P14	4.90%	Tiger Lager	Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer
Sing Pilsner	P16	4.70%	Singha	Straw coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
TT Pilsner	P17	4.80%	Tsing Tao	Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Premium	P18	4.90%	Hahn Premium	Light coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Easy Old	P19	4.30%	Tooheys Old	Dark brown coloured, medium bodied brown Ale style beer
Easy Dry	P20	5.00%	Tooheys Extra Dry	Light coloured, light bodied Australian style beer
Pancho Special	P22	5.10%	TC Special	Golden coloured, light bodied Mexican speciality style beer
Easy New	P25	4.70%	Toohey's New	Golden coloured, medium bodied Australian style beer
Premium Dry	P26	5.00%	Hahn Super Dry	Light coloured, light bodied Australian style low carb beer
Joags Classic	P27	4.80%	Boag's Classic Blonde	Light coloured, light bodied Tassie style low carb beer
Summit Lager	P28	4.30%	Summer Bright Lager	Light coloured, light bodied Australian dry style low carb beer
Mill's Chill	P30	4.00%	Miller's Chill	Light coloured, light bodied American style beer
Skinny Blonde	P31	4.80%	Pure Blonde	Golden coloured, light bodied Australian style low carb beer
Glazier Lager	P32	4.70%	Speights Summit Lager	Light coloured, light bodied New Zealand Lager style beer
Italian Stallion	P33	4.70%	Peroni	Golden coloured, light bodied dry Lager Italian style beer
Lashes Pale Ale	P34	4.70%	150 Lashes	Light brown coloured, medium bodied Pale Ale style beer
North Lakes Lager	P35	4.20%	Thirsty Chiefs Own	Pale coloured, light bodied, Lager style beer

Imported Premium Range - Full \$204 - Share \$34

BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION
Hiking Pilsner	12	5.00%	Heineken	Golden coloured, light bodied classic Pilsner style beer
Dutchman Lager	13	4.70%	Grolsch	Light coloured, light-medium bodied classic Pilsner style beer
Dutchman Dark	14	4.90%	Heineken Dark	Copper-brown coloured, light-medium bodied dark Lager style beer
Mount Canada Lager	17	4.90%	Moosehead	Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Strait Ale	18	4.90%	Bass	Amber-copper coloured, medium bodied Pale Ale style beer
Diamond Pale Ale	19	4.80%	Double Diamond	Pale brown coloured, light-medium bodied Pale Ale style beer
Golden Tokyo	l11	4.30%	Kirin	Golden coloured, light bodied Japanese style beer
Carls Lager	I13	4.80%	Carlsberg	Light coloured, light bodied Danish style beer
Tokyo Lager	l14	4.90%	Sapporo Lager	Golden coloured, light bodied Japanese style beer
Brau Lager	I16	4.90%	Lowenbrau	Golden coloured, light bodied Munich Pale style beer
Mt Canadian Pils	I18	4.90%	Labatt Blue	Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Mt Canadian Dry	I19	4.90%	Labatt Dry	Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Mexicana Dark	120	4.40%	Dos Equis	Amber coloured, medium bodied Mexican dark style beer
Knight's First	I21	4.90%	Newcastle Brown	Brown coloured, medium bodied brown Ale style beer

Imported Premium Range - Full \$204 - Share \$34

BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION
Tokyo Super Dry	122	4.90%	Asahi	Golden coloured, light bodied Pilsner style beer
Tokyo Dry	123	4.80%	Asahi Dry	Light coloured, light bodied dry Lager style beer
Mr McCaff's Ale	124	4.90%	Caffrey's Irish Ale	Red coloured, medium bodied Irish Ale style beer
Begs to Differ	125	4.80%	Becks Beer	Golden coloured, light bodied Munich style beer
Kronnies Lager	126	4.80%	Kronenbourg	Golden coloured, medium bodied French style beer
Munich Pils	127	4.80%	Lowenbrau Pilsner	Light coloured, light bodied Munich style pils
Mt Canadian Lite	128	4.40%	Labatt Lite	Light coloured, light bodied Canadian style beer
Bali Bin	130	4.50%	Bintang	Pale coloured, light bodied Bali style beer
Moretti Pils	132	4.70%	Moretti Pilsner	Light Golden coloured, light bodied Italian Pilsner style beer

Heavy Range - Full \$210 - Share \$35

meavy Range – Full \$210 – Share \$35						
BREW	P/CODE	ALC %	IF YOU LIKE	DESCRIPTION		
				Amber-copper coloured, light-medium bodied Pale Ale style		
Raj Pale Ale	H1	5.60%	TC Special	beer		
Old Point Ale	H2	7.30%	Old Perculiar	Dark brown coloured, medium bodied Strong Ale style beer		
Bock	H3	6.10%	TC Special	Dark brown coloured, medium bodied Bock style beer		
Dort Export	H5	5.50%	D.A.B.	Golden coloured, medium bodied Dortmund / Export style beer		
Belgian Special	H6	8.00%	Duvel	Golden coloured, medium bodied Belgian specialty beer		
Old St Nick's	H8	9.90%	St Nick	Dark golden coloured, medium bodied Belgian style beer		
Russian Stout	H10	8.50%	TC Special	Dark coloured, full bodied Stout style beer		
Belgian Beer	H11	7.30%	TC Special	Dark golden coloured, medium bodied Belgian style beer		
Amber Bitter	H14	5.30%	TC Special	Amber coloured, medium bodied English Bitter style beer		
Expresso Stout	H15	5.90%	TC Special	Black coloured, full bodied Coffee Stout style beer		
Devil Stout	H16	6.30%	Cascade Stout	Dark coloured, medium bodied Stout style Ale		
Squatters Ale	H17	5.10%	James Squire	Copper coloured, medium bodied Australian style beer		
Wheat Free	H18	4.40%	Wheat Free	Light coloured, light bodied Lager style beer		
Sparks Ale	H19	5.50%	Coppers Sparkling Ale	Golden coloured, medium bodied Australian Ale style beer		
Boddies Ale	H21	5.00%	Boddingstons Pub Ale	Amber coloured, medium bodied Australian Ale style beer		
Island Ale	H22	6.40%	Paradise In A Glass	Copper coloured, full bodied IPA style Ale		
Scottish Highlands	H23	8.20%	TC Special	Brown coloured, heavy bodied strong Ale style beer		
Little Animals Pale Ale	H26	4.70%	Little Creatures	Golden coloured, Light bodied Australian style Ale		
Old Spotted Hen	H28	5.70%	Old Speckled Hen	Deep amber coloured, full bodied Pale Ale		
Wooly Yak	H29	4.90%	Fat Yak	Light coloured, Light bodied Australian style beer		
Belguim Cloudy	H30	4.80%	Hoegaarden	Light cloudy coloured, medium bodied Belguim style beer		
Belguim Cloudy Wheat	H31	4.90%	Hoegaarden Wheat	Hazy golden coloured, light bodied Belguim style Beer		
BB's Needs	H32	4.90%	Beez Neez	Golden coloured, Wheat style beer with a hint of Honey		
Joags Premium	H33	5.00%	James Boags	Golden coloured, medium bodied Tassie style beer		